
12/06/2016

SHEET 1 OF 1

721459-C1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

 
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 

ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 

FRACTIONAL     

RIDGELAND, SC 29936

2016 PSI 8.8L CNG

N/A

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4

SCALE: 1:12 WEIGHT: 94.96

SIZE

TITLE:
(843) 717-2226

ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 

CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 

DATE

APPROVED

1

PER: ASME 14.5M-1994

  1/32"

HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 

SEE NOTE

DWG.  NO.

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING

N/A

2

FINISH

NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 
C

MATERIAL

3

REV

CHECKED

DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 

DRAWN

OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 

E

F

E

F

A

MAL

NAME

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 

PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 

SERVICES, INC.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X       0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5

TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.

AIR INTAKE SYSTEM

THICKNESS

8

2X

12

1

4X4

9

2X

2

5

6

9

3X

7

3

A

14

11

18

20

13

16

6X

17

DETAIL A

15

22

7

19

10

21



TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

721459

ITEM PART# QTY/M DESCRIPTION

721459‐C1 REF ASSEMBLY, AIR INTAKE SYSTEM, 2016 PSI 8.8L

1 62337 1 FILTER

NOT SHOWN 82372 4 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X1 LONG

NOT SHOWN 82438 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8‐16 X 2 1/2 LONG

NOT SHOWN 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8‐16

NOT SHOWN 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON 3/8‐16

2 121612 1 ASSEMBLY, AIR FILTER BRACKET

121602 1     BRACKET, AIRFILTER, 2 POST CAB BAR

121611 1     GUSSET, AIR FILTER BRACKET, 2 POST CAB BAR

3 82572 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/2‐13 X 5 1/2 LONG

4 85093 4 WASHER, FLAT, NARROW HARD, 1/2

5 85027 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/2‐13

6 920313 1 ELBOW, 45° RUBBER 5" ID TO 5" ID

7 920314 1 INSERT, REDUCER RUBBER 5" ID TO 4"ID

8 920311 3 ELBOW, 90° RUBBER 4" ID TO 4" ID

9 40190‐1 2 CLAMP, INTAKE, 5 1/2"

10 40190 6 CLAMP, INTAKE, 4 1/2"

11 620661 1 INTAKE, TUBE, ASSEMBLY

NOT SHOWN 620659 1     INTAKE, TUBE, STRAIGHT

NOT SHOWN 61851 1     HALF COUPLER, 1/4 NPT

NOT SHOWN 20053‐15 1     COUPLING, 1 1/4 THREAD HALF

NOT SHOWN 420358 1 FITTING, REDUCER BUSHING, 1" NPT TO 1/2" NPT

NOT SHOWN 420359 1 FITTING,ELBOW, 90°, 3/4" HOSE BARB TO 1/2"NPTM

NOT SHOWN 410320 20 IN HOSE, HEATER, 3/4" ID

NOT SHOWN 420359 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90°,3/4" HOSE BARB TO 1/2" NPTM

NOT SHOWN 42152 2 CLAMP, HOSE, 3/4" ID

NOT SHOWN 420364 1 ADAPTER, AIR COMPRESSOR INLET FLANGE

REV DATE BY SHEET

C 12/6/2016 MAL 1

AIR INTAKE SYSTEM‐2016 PSI 8.8L

TICO MANUFACTURING‐ RIDGELAND, SC 29936



TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

721459

ITEM PART# QTY/M DESCRIPTION

12 620660 1 INTAKE, TUBE, 45 UP

13 40066 1 CLAMP, SADDLE 4"

14 12932 1 BRACKET, INTAKE TUBE MOUNT

15 121603 1 BRACKET, STRAIGHT INTAKE TUBE, 2016 PSI 8.8L

NOT SHOWN 82383 4 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/4 LG

NOT SHOWN 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

NOT SHOWN 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

NOT SHOWN 620718 1 HEAT SHIELD, AIR INTAKE FILTER, PSI 8.8L

NOT SHOWN 620753 1 STIFFENER, HEAT SHIELD, AIR FILTER

NOT SHOWN 82372 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8‐16 X 1 LG

NOT SHOWN 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8‐16

NOT SHOWN 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

16 41159 1 FITTING ‐ COOLANT, SAFE‐LOCK, STR

NOT SHOWN 41214 50" HOSE ‐ 3/8 FUEL SAE J30R9

NOT SHOWN 41159 1 FITTING ‐ COOLANT, SAFE‐LOCK, STR

NOT SHOWN 42148 2 CLAMP, HOSE WORM GEAR 1/4 to 5/8

17 40627 1 AIR FILTER‐MINDER

NOT SHOWN 60487‐2 1 FITTING, HEX NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/8 NPT

NOT SHOWN 40813 1 FITTING, REDUCER STR, BRASS, 1/4 NPT X 1/8 NPT

20 620748 1 TUBE ASSEMBLY, AIR INTAKE CROSSOVER ‐ PSI 8.8

21 620749 1      TUBE, PSI 8.8L FLOW STRAIGHTENER

NOT SHOWN 620750 2      BOSS, PSI 8.8L MAF SENSOR MOUNT

22 620751 1 SENSOR, PSI 8.8L MAF

NOT SHOWN 620752 2 CAPSCREW, M4 x 12mm LONG

REV DATE BY SHEET

C 12/6/2016 MAL 2

AIR INTAKE SYSTEM‐2016 PSI 8.8L

TICO MANUFACTURING‐ RIDGELAND, SC 29936


